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01.04.2022 Monday

1 MIRZAPUR DIHAKURANSA DIHAKURANSA 1 AWC RURAL NONRES 4 24 26 50 38 26 84 9437135627 8280423830 02.04.2024 Tuesday

2 MIRZAPUR DIHAKURANSH

KURANSH 

NARASINGHPUR 

UPS

School RURAL NONRES 4 21 12 33 9777158509 8280413831 02.04.2024 Tuesday

3 MIRZAPUR DIHAKURANSH
KURANSHA 

NUASAHI PS
School RURAL NONRES 23 50 73 02.04.2024 Tuesday

4 MIRZAPUR DIHAKURANSH DIHAKURANSH 2 AWC RURAL NONRES 4 20 18 38 13 11 24 8763525390 8280413831 03.04.2024
Wednesda

y

5 MIRZAPUR DIHAKURANSH DIHAKURANSH P.S School RURAL NONRES 4 21 20 41 8895243723 8280413830 03.04.2024
Wednesda

y

6 RAHAMBA RAHAMBA RAHAMBA 1 AWC RURAL NONRES 4 8 8 16 8 10 18 YASHNAMAYI RATH 9938649030 8280413832 04.04.2024 Thursday

7 RAHAMBA RAHAMBA RAHAMBA 2 AWC RURAL NONRES 4 6 12 18 9 13 22 SUCHISMITA MOHANTY 7377694470 8736525390 04.04.2024 Thursday

8 Mirzapur RAHAMBA JAGULAI NODAL School RURAL NONRES 5 68 62 130 9692324049 8280413832 04.04.2024 Thursday

05.04.2024 Friday

9 Mirzapur SADANANDAPUR
SADANANDAPUR 

UGME
SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 3 27 35 62 9777804677 8280413833 06.04.2024 Saturday

10 MIRZAPUR SADANANDAPUR SADANANDAPUR 1 AWC RURAL NONRES 4 25 15 40 11 11 22 PUSPANJALI MOHANTY 7504855460 8280413833 06.04.2024 Saturday

11 MIRZAPUR SADANANDAPUR SADANANDAPUR 2 AWC RURAL NONRES 4 10 8 18 10 8 18 ASHALATA SAHU 8658031850 8280413823 06.04.2024 Saturday

12 07.04.2024 SUNDAY

13 MIRZAPUR MIRZAPUR MIRZAPUR 1 AWC RURAL NONRES 4 10 9 19 7 11 18 PUSPALATA MOHANTY 8658031850 8280413828 08.04.2024 Monday

14 MIRZAPUR MIRZAPUR MIRZAPUR 2 AWC RURAL NONRES 4 13 6 19 12 18 30 QUORESHA KHATUN 7377228898 8280413828 08.04.2024 Monday

15 MIRZAPUR MIRZAPUR MIRZAPUR 3 AWC RURAL NONRES 4 11 11 22 12 7 19 LAXMI PRADHAN 9937356534 8280413828 08.04.2024 Monday

16 EKTALA GARUALA GARUALA AWC RURAL NONRES 3 17 8 25 14 13 27 HEMANGINI SAHU 8895284141 8280413782 09.04.2024 Tuesday

17 GARUALA GARUALA G.NARSINGPUR AWC RURAL NONRES 3 5 5 10 4 9 13 RANGALATA ROUT 8763377856 8280413782 09.04.2024 Tuesday

18 EKTALA GANDHAN GANDHAN AWC RURAL NONRES 3 30 30 60 20 15 35 SNEHALATA SWAIN 9937406107 8280413783 09.04.2024 Tuesday

19 EKTALA EKTALA EKTALA AWC RURAL NONRES 3 18 22 40 12 8 20 SABITA KAR 9937705702 9938076465 10.04.2024
Wednesda

y

20 EKTALA EKTALA BILISASN AWC RURAL NONRES 3 10 18 28 6 6 12 NIRUPAMA MALIK 8763107596 8280413782 10.04.2024
Wednesda

y

21 HOLIDAY 11.04.2024 Thursday

12.04.2024 Friday

23 EKTALA BANTARA BANTARA 1 AWC RURAL NONRES 3 20 20 40 10 10 20 TEJASWINI SAMAL 7809545810 8280413781 13.04.2024 Saturday

HOLI DAY

REFFERALDAY

SUNDAY
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24 EKTALA BANTARA BANTARA2 AWC RURAL NONRES 3 13 14 27 11 8 19 923727290 8280413784 13.04.2024 Saturday

25 EKTALA D.EKATALA D.EKATALA AWC RURAL NONRES 3 12 10 22 7 6 13 RAJALAXMI SAHU 9668359925 9668359925 13.04.2024 Saturday

26 14.04.2024 SUNDAY

27 BADAKAINCHI GORDHA GORDHA AWC RURAL NONRES 3 17 15 32 8 12 20 REENA BEHERA 7873793105 8280413735 15.04.2024 Monday

28 BADAKAINCHI BADAKAINCHI BADAKAINCHI 1 AWC RURAL NONRES 2 17 9 26 15 15 30 SNEHALATA SAHU 9439497432 8280413732 15.04.2024 Monday

29 BADAKAINCHI BADAKAINCHI BADAKAINCHI 2 AWC RURAL NONRES 4 32 28 60 13 11 24 ARNAPURNA ROY 9237062825 9237062825 16.04.2024 Tuesday

30 BADAKAINCHI BADAKAINCHI BADAKAINCHI 3 AWC RURAL NONRES 4 32 28 60 13 11 24 ARNAPURNA ROY 9237062825 9237062825 16.04.2024 Tuesday

31 HOLIDAY 17.04.2024
Wednesda

y

32 BADAKAINCHI NAUPAL NAUPAL AWC RURAL NONRES 5 33 27 60 13 12 25 BIBHASINI MALIK 9937744788 8280413734 18.04.2024 Thursday

33 BADAKAINCHI BEDAMATI BEDAMATI AWC RURAL NONRES 6 11 7 18 6 6 12 SWAGATIKA DAS 9439205104 9439205104 18.04.2024 Thursday

19.04.2024 Friday

35 BADAKAINCHI GOPINATHAPUR GOPINATHAPUR 1 AWC RURAL NONRES 4 26 29 55 36 20 56 SASMITA DAS 9583851554 9583851554 20.04.2024 Saturday

36 BADAKAINCHI GOPINATHAPUR BALISAHI 4 7 8 15 10 7 17 20.04.2024 Saturday

37 BADAKAINCHI GOPINATHAPUR GOPINATHAPUR 2 AWC RURAL NONRES 4 3 10 13 11 6 17 SASMITA RANA 9853219005 9853219005 20.04.2024 Saturday

38 21.04.2024 SUNDAY

39 BADAKAINCHI KUJIBAR KUJIBAR 1 AWC RURAL NONRES 12 26 34 60 18 14 32 KABERI ROUTRAY 8895163847 8280413731 22.04.2024 Monday

40 BADAKAINCHI KUJIBAR KUJIBAR 2 AWC RURAL NONRES 12 10 5 15 7 8 15 REEMARANI JENA 9238249125 8280413731 22.04.2024 Monday

41 B N PUR Tikarpada TIKARAPADA 1 AWC RURAL NONRES 7 18 13 31 9 8 17 NIRUPAMA SINGH 9668228696 9937887991 23.04.2024 Tuesday

42 B N PUR Tikarpada TIKARAPAD 2 AWC RURAL NONRES 7 22 21 43 10 8 18 BISMITA BHADRA 9556731796 9937887991 23.04.2024 Tuesday

43 B N PUR DARKUNDI DARKUNDI AWC RURAL NONRES 6 13 11 24 6 5 11 BIJYALAXMI DAS 9439620587 8280413730 24.04.2024
Wednesda

y

44 B N PUR MASURPUR MASURPUR AWC RURAL NONRES 6 20 16 36 9 7 16 SUPRAVA SAHU 9439971309 8280413730 24.04.2024
Wednesda

y

45 B N PUR TULASIPUR TULASIPUR AWC RURAL NONRES 5 16 16 32 7 6 13 MANJULATA PARIDA 95556145247 9556145247 25.04.2024 Thursday

46 B N PUR PARIKAINCHI PARIKAINCHI AWC RURAL NONRES 5 22 17 39 24 14 38 ANJANA MOHANTY 9938004536 8280413729 25.04.2024 Thursday

47 26.04.2024 Friday

48 B N PUR B.N.PUR B.N.PUR AWC RURAL NONRES 6 18 15 33 8 6 14 SUSAMA MOHANTY 8895449654 8280413728 27.04.2024 Saturday

49 28.04.2024 SUNDAY

50 BADARAMPEI SUANSAHI SUANSAHI 1 AWC RURAL NONRES 5 20 25 45 15 15 30 SANJUBALA MALIK 9556407696 8280413741 29.04.2024 Monday

51 BADARAMPEI SUANSAHI SUANSAHI 2 AWC RURAL NONRES 5 26 30 56 14 17 31 YOSHNA NAYAK 9238559633 8280413739 29.04.2024 Monday

52 BADARAMPEI UTTARBHOTAKA UTTARBHOTAKA AWC RURAL NONRES 6 13 16 29 23 30 53 SUMITRA BIHARI 9938879744 8280413743 30.04.2024 Tuesday

53 BADARAMPEI GOUDASAHI GOUDASAHI AWC RURAL NONRES 7 4 8 12 5 4 9 DEBASMITA PARIDA 8908182340 8908182340 30.04.2024 Tuesday

54 BADARAMPEI DAKHINABHOTAKA
DAKHINABHOTAK

A
AWC RURAL NONRES 6 34 21 55 34 37 71 SANTILATA PANDA 9938965460 8280413738 01.05.2024

Wednesda

y

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY
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55 BADARAMPEI ICHAPUR ICHAPUR AWC RURAL NONRES 7 9 14 23 18 8 26 NIRUPAMA KAR 9178175311 8280413744 02.05.2024 Thursday

56 BADARAMPEI SERAPUR SERAPUR AWC RURAL NONRES 7 8 6 14 9 11 20 SABITA KAR 9937374836 9937374836 02.05.2024 Thursday

57 03.05.2024 Friday

58 BADARAMPEI ARADA ARADA AWC RURAL NONRES 4 15 16 31 9 6 15 RASMITA SAHU 9237336888 8280413742 04.05.2024 Saturday

59 NARSINGHPUR BILIPADA BILIPADA AWC RURAL NONRES 4 15 22 37 21 20 41 SANJUKTA KAR 9439796513 8280413740 04.05.2024 Saturday

60 05.05.2024 SUNDAY

61 RASULPUR RASULPUR RASULPUR 1 AWC RURAL NONRES 6 17 13 30 8 7 15 SARASWATI JENA 9937666356 8280423856 06.05.2024 Monday

62 RASULPUR RASULPUR RASULPUR 2 AWC RURAL NONRES 6 13 10 23 13 14 27 PRATIMA PARIDA 9178438232 9178438232 06.05.2024 Monday

63 RASULPUR KHOSALPUR KHOSAL PUR 1 AWC RURAL NONRES 6 16 11 27 8 6 14 HARAPRIYA BEZ 9090336770 9090336770 07.05.2024 Tuesday

64 RASULPUR KHOSALPUR KHOSAL PUR 2 AWC RURAL NONRES 6 18 16 34 8 6 14 LAXMI SAHU 8457869202 8457869202 07.04.2024 Tuesday

65 RASULPUR KOLATHAL KOLATHAL 1 AWC RURAL NONRES 4 24 19 43 10 7 17 SULOCHANA BEHERA 9937198200 8280413862 08.05.2024
Wednesda

y

66 RASULPUR KOLATHAL KOLATHAL 2 AWC RURAL NONRES 4 18 16 34 8 6 14 RASMILATA SENAPATI 9237324332 9237324332 08.05.2024
Wednesda

y

67 RASULPUR
SANATRILOCHANAPU

R
SANATRILOCHAN PUR AWC RURAL NONRES 8 18 21 39 19 13 32 SUKANTI MISHRA 9777211783 8280413859 09.05.2024 Thursday

68 RASULPUR JALESWAR PUR JALESWAR PUR AWC RURAL NONRES 8 16 12 28 18 17 35 SUSANTI PRUSTY 9658296970 8280413858 09.05.2024 Thursday

10.05.2024 Friday

70 HARIPUR Hari pur HARIPUR 1 AWC RURAL NONRES 10 34 28 62 18 15 33 RAMADEBI SAMAL 9777872408 8280413786 11.05.2024 Saturday

71 HARIPUR Hari pur HARIPUR 2 AWC RURAL NONRES 10 31 34 65 16 18 34 MALATILATA SAHU 9237133511 8280413787 11.05.2024 Saturday

72 HARIPUR Hari pur HARIPUR 3 AWC RURAL NONRES 11.05.2024 Saturday

73 SUNDAY 12.05.2024 SUNDAY

74 HARIPUR Ganabag GANABAG AWC RURAL NONRES 6 9 7 16 8 14 22 MANJULATA SAHU 9937588989 9937588989 13.05.2024 Monday

75 HARIPUR Gurusahi GURUSAHI AWC RURAL NONRES 6 7 4 11 10 6 16 ASHALATA SWAIN 8763982814 8280413789 13.05.2024 Monday

76 HARIPUR Mugupal MUGUPAL 1 AWC RURAL NONRES 6 28 25 53 15 14 29 SAROJINI MALIK 9853670522 8280413788 14.05.2024 Tuesday

77 HARIPUR Mugupal  MUGUPAL 2 AWC RURAL NONRES 6 21 18 39 19 15 34 SALILA SWAIN 9853600574 8280413789 14.05.2024 Tuesday

78 HARIPUR Baransa Baransa AWC RURAL NONRES 6 13 12 25 11 12 23 PRATIMA NAYAK 8763299461 82804137910 15.05.2024
Wednesda

y

79 HARIPUR Sarangapur SARANGAPUR AWC RURAL NONRES 12 18 14 32 12 14 26 MAMATA ROUT 9090196834 8280413797 15.05.2024
Wednesda

y

80 HARIPUR Orali ORALI AWC RURAL NONRES 6 10 18 28 11 14 25 MINATI SAMAL 9658545805 8280413793 16.05.2024 Thursday

81 HARIPUR Sana Orali SANAORALI AWC RURAL NONRES 6 29 18 47 14 21 35 RANJITA SAHU 8280321373 8280413793 16.05.2024 Thursday

17.05.2024 Friday

83 HARIPUR Badaniranjan pur
BADANIRANJANPU

R
AWC RURAL NONRES 6 9 6 15 8 8 16 SASMITA SAHU 9658174686 8280413791 18.05.2024 Saturday

84 MUGPAL GARIPUR GARIPUR AWC AWC RURAL NONRES 10 13 8 21 12 7 19 SUJATA SAHU 9439150506 18.05.2024 Saturday

85 19.05.2024 SUNDAY

86 NARSINGHPUR Narsinghpur NARSINGPUR 1 AWC RURAL NONRES 6 11 10 21 9 12 21 JANAKI JENA 8658978865 8280423845 20.05.2024 Monday

87 NARSINGHPUR Narsinghpur NARSINGHPUR2 AWC RURAL NONRES 6 10 6 16 11 16 27 GUNJARI BEHERA 9437631345 8280413845 20.05.2024 Monday

REFERRAL
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REFFERALDAY

SUNDAY
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88 NARSINGHPUR Narsinghpur Narsinghpur 3 AWC RURAL NONRES 10 23 18 41 24 22 46 BIDULATA BEHERA 7504199974 8280413845 20.05.2024 Monday

89 NARSINGHPUR Narsinghpur Narsinghpur 4 AWC RURAL NONRES 10 19 7 26 9 14 23 PRAMILA GIRI 9438693778 8280413845 21.05.2024 Tuesday

90 NARSINGHPUR Narsinghpur Narsinghpur 5 AWC RURAL NONRES 10 13 11 24 12 17 29 JAYANTI SAHU 7377586211 8280413845 21.05.2024 Tuesday

91 NARSINGHPUR Narsinghpur Narsinghpur 6 AWC RURAL NONRES 10 22 8 30 9 5 14 BHARATI MISHRA 9040693912 8280413844 21.05.2024 Tuesday

92 NARSINGHPUR Sanagobind pur Sanagobind pur AWC RURAL NONRES 10 18 17 35 10 13 23 NIRUPAMA DAS 9178683515 8280413846 22.05.2024
Wednesda

y

93 NARSINGHPUR Ghalo pur Ghalo pur AWC RURAL NONRES 8 7 8 15 13 6 19 PRIYANKA KAR 8018105952 8280413846 22.05.2025
Wednesda

y

94 HOLIDAY 23.05.2024 Thursday

95 REFERRAL 24.05.2024 Friday

96 NARSINGHPUR Badagobind pur Badagobind pur AWC RURAL NONRES 8 9 12 21 8 5 13 SASMITA JENA 8908227064 8280413847 25.05.2024 Saturday

97 NARSINGHPUR Khairabad Khairabad AWC RURAL NONRES 8 13 11 24 18 9 27 TARULATA SETHY 7504741554 8280413847 25.05.2024 Saturday

98 26.05.2024 SUNDAY

99
SAMANTARAP

UR
Samantara pur Samantara pur 1 AWC RURAL NONRES 20 9 7 16 12 16 28 BILASINI SAHU 9658528487 8280413863 27.05.2024 Monday

100
SAMANTARAP

UR
Maharanasahi Maharanasahi AWC RURAL NONRES 20 20 13 33 9 8 17 AMITA PRUSTY 9438693778 8280413863 27.05.2024 Monday

101
SAMANTARAP

UR
Balikuda Balikuda AWC RURAL NONRES 20 10 8 18 10 12 22 PURNIMA SAHU 9853216128 8280413863 27.05.2024 Monday

102
SAMANTARAP

UR
Samantara pur Samantara pur  2 AWC RURAL NONRES 20 12 6 18 14 4 18 SUPRAVA SAHU 9938480482 8280413864 28.05.2024 Tuesday

103
SAMANTARAP

UR
SAMANTARAPUR DALEISAHI AWC RURAL NONRES 20 10 10 20 15 2 17 28.05.2024 Tuesday

104
SAMANTARAP

UR
Kulugaon Kulugaon 1 AWC RURAL NONRES 20 7 7 14 19 18 37 PUSPITA MAHAPATRA 8763673866 8280413868 29.05.2024

Wednesda

y

105
SAMANTARAP

UR
Kulugaon  Kuligaon  2 AWC RURAL NONRES 20 18 12 30 14 11 25 29.05.2024

Wednesda

y

106
SAMANTARAP

UR
Attala pur Attala pur 1 AWC RURAL NONRES 22 26 30 56 15 18 33 SEHENAZ FATIMA 9853920341 8280413867 30.05.2024 Thursday

107
SAMANTARAP

UR
Attala pur Attala pur  2 AWC RURAL NONRES 22 19 24 43 20 28 48 KANAKALTA SAHU 9853578939 8280413867 30.05.2024 Thursday

108 REFERRAL 31.05.2024 Friday

109 KARJANGA DIALKHANDI DIALKHANDI AWC RURAL NONRES 10 18 20 38 18 12 30 PANKAJINI MALIK 9861748237 8280413815 01.06.2024 Saturday

110 KARJANGA RAJENDRAPUR RAJENDRAPUR 1 AWC RURAL NONRES 10 28 25 53 18 17 35 9556794250 8280413815 01.06.2024 Saturday

111 KARJANGA RAJENDRAPUR RAJENDRAPUR 2 AWC RURAL NONRES 10 10 9 19 4 7 11 9178555788 8280413815 01.06.2024 Saturday

02.06.2024 SUNDAY

113 KARJANGA HATASAHI HATASAHI 1 AWC RURAL NONRES 10 13 18 31 23 16 39 JAYANTI SETHY 8984141849 8280413815 03.06.2024 Monday

114 KARJANGA HATASAHI HATASAHI 2 AWC RURAL NONRES 10 18 16 34 11 10 21 MAMINA BARIK 8984141849 8280413815 03.06.2024 Monday

115 KARJANGA KARAJANGA KARAJANGA AWC RURAL NONRES 10 20 15 35 18 17 35 SURYAMUKHI PANDA 8895779450 8280413812 03.06.2024 MONDAY

116PRATHAMAKHANDIPRATHAMA
KHANDI 
PRATHAMAKHAND

I 1
AWC RURAL NONRES 13 21 35 56 16 19 35 9439164353 8280413852 04.06.2024 Tuesday

117PRATHAMAKHANDIPRATHAMA
KHANDI 
PRATHAMAKHAND

I 2
AWC RURAL NONRES 13 21 35 56 16 19 35 9439164353 8280413852 04.06.2024 Tuesday

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

4
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118PRATHAMAKHANDIPRATHAMA
KHANDI 
PRATHAMAKHAND

I 3 
AWC RURAL NONRES 13 16 13 29 21 7 28 9439164353 8280413852 04.06.2024 Tuesday

119PRATHAMAKHANDIPRATHAMA
KHANDI 
PRATHAMAKHAND

I 4
AWC RURAL NONRES 13 18 20 38 13 9 22 9439164353 8280413852 05.06.2024

Wednesda

y

120
PRATHAMAKH

ANDI
PRATHAMAKHANDI

PRATHAMAKHAND

I 5
AWC RURAL NONRES 13 17 13 30 9 8 17 SWARNAMANJARI SAHU 8594979665 8280413851 05.06.2024 Saturday

121PRATHAMAKHANDIPRATHAMA
KHANDI 
PRATHAMAKHAND

I 6
AWC RURAL NONRES 13 7 10 17 7 10 17 9439164353 8280413852 05.06.2024

Wednesda

y

122 06.06.2024 Thursday

07.06.2024 Friday

123PRATHAMAKHANDIPRATHAMA
KHANDI 
PRATHAMAKHAND

I 7
AWC RURAL NONRES 13 21 35 56 16 19 35 9439164353 8280413852 08.06.2024 Saturday

124PRATHAMAKHANDIPRATHAMA
KHANDI SAAR SAHI (P-8) AWC RURAL NONRES 13 21 35 56 16 19 35 9439164353 8280413852 08.06.2024 Saturday

09.06.2024 SUNDAY

126 B.N.PUR CHAKA GOPALPUR CHAKA GOPALPUR AWC RURAL NONRES 13 10 9 19 8 7 15 JAYANTI DAS 9178664684 8280413853 10.06.2024 Monday

127 B.N.PUR SADAMBA SADAMBA AWC RURAL NONRES 13 11 13 24 15 8 23 BHARATI BARAL 9778905302 8280413854 10.06.2024 MONDAY

128 B.N.PUR PATISAHI PATISAHI AWC RURAL NONRES 13 20 19 39 9 7 16 BASANTI LATA GUIN 9437269846 8280413854 10.06.2024 MONDAY

129
PRATHAMAKH

ANDI
DAMODARPUR DAMODARPUR AWC RURAL NONRES 13 16 8 24 7 14 21 MINATI NAYAK 9178783659 9237021427 11.06.2024 Tuesday

130
PRATHAMAKH

ANDI
KULAKURANSH KULAKURANSH AWC RURAL NONRES 13 20 14 34 22 15 37 9237160210 9237021427 11.06.2024 Tuesday

131
PRATHAMAKH

ANDI
KHORDA SAHI KHORDA SAHI AWC RURAL NONRES 13 11 5 16 9 6 15 9237160210 9237021427 11.06.2024 Tuesday

132 BAHADALAPUR Bahadala pur Bahadala pur AWC RURAL NONRES 6 6 12 18 15 18 33 LINA MOHANTY 9438705716 9238994775 12.06.2024
Wednesda

y

133
BAHADALAPU

R
Sarifabad Sarifabad AWC RURAL NONRES 6 21 15 36 14 13 27 CHINMAYI SAHU 9090774982 8280413746 12.062024

Wednesda

y

134 MAHAMMADP Mahammad pur Mahammad pur AWC RURAL NONRES 6 23 17 40 16 14 30 PRAVATI SAHU 9777886382 8280413749 13.06.2024 Thursday

135
BAHADALAPU

R
KEUTANAGUAN KEUTANAGUAN AWC RURAL NONRES 6 20 25 45 18 17 35 9937194742 8280413849 13.06.2024 Thursday

14.06.2024 Friday

15.06.2024 Saturday

16.06.2024 SUNDAY

17.06.2024 Monday

140 BAHADALAPUR Paridabad Paridabad 1 AWC RURAL NONRES 6 30 25 55 18 17 35 9437886924 8280413749 18.06.2024 Tuesday

141 BAHADALAPUR Paridabad Paridabad 2 AWC RURAL NONRES 6 30 25 55 18 17 35 9437886924 8280413749 18.06.2024 Tuesday

142 JABARA Jabara JABARA 1 AWC RURAL NONRES 8 33 21 54 14 12 26 BILASINI SAHU 9658252885 8280413836 19.06.2024
Wednesda

y

143 JABARA Jabara JABARA 2 AWC RURAL NONRES 11 14 17 31 31 26 57 trupti nayak 9668683049 9853476843 19.06.2024
Wednesda

y

144 JABARA Jabara JABARA 3 AWC RURAL NONRES 11 26 24 50 15 12 27 Priyambada pal 9338574122 9853476843 20.06.2024 Thursday

145 NATHUABAR Jabara JABARA 4 AWC RURAL NONRES 11 13 15 28 12 15 27 7504185238 9853476843 20.06.2024 Thursday

21.06.2024 Friday

SUNDAY

HOLI DAY

HOLI DAY

HOLI DAY

HOLI DAY

REFFERALDAY

HOLIDAY

REFFERALDAY
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146 NATHUABAR Jabara JABARA 5 AWC RURAL NONRES 11 16 9 25 10 7 17 9853861603 9853476843 22.06.2024 Saturday

147 NATHUABAR Jabara SIALIA AWC RURAL NONRES 11 23 24 47 11 7 19 SULOCHANA MALIK 9178438234 9178438235 22.06.2024 Saturday

23.06.2024 SUNDAY

149 NATHUABAR NATHUABARA NATHUABARA 1 AWC RURAL NONRES 8 30 25 55 20 15 35 9658056601 9556790333 24.06.2024 Monday

150 NATHUABAR NATHUABAR NATHUABAR P.S. SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 8 52 62 114 24.06.2024 MONDAY

151 NATHUABAR NATHUABAR NATHUABARA 2 AWC RURAL NONRES 8 22 18 40 19 16 35 9853777600 9556790333 25.06.2024 TUESDAY

152 NATHUABAR NATHUABAR NATHUABARA 3 AWC RURAL NONRES 8 12 8 20 8 7 15 7504803503 9556790333 25.06.2024 TUESDAY

153 NATHUABAR ADAMPUR

 PANCHAYAT 

GOVT. H.S 

,ADAMPUR

SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 17 107 111 218 9937137494 8280413835 26.06.2024
Wednesda

y

154 Mirzapur MIRJAPUR MIRZAPUR PS School RURAL NONRES 4 30 37 67 prasanta ghadai 8280413732 27.06.2024 Thursday

155 MIrzapur MIRJAPUR MIRZAPUR UPS School RURAL NONRES 4  29 14 43 prasanta ghadai 8280413732 27.06.2024 Thursday

156 Mirzapur MIRJAPUR
MADRASA 

TALIMUL ISLAM
SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 4 10 12 22 9937354832 8280413832 27.06.2024 Thursday

28.06.2024 Friday

158 NATHUABAR NAGUANA NAGUANA 1 AWC RURAL NONRES 8 25 30 55 20 25 45 9438205102 9658368077 29.04.2024 Saturday

159 NATHUABAR NAGUANA NAGUANA 2 AWC RURAL NONRES 8 25 30 55 20 25 45 9438205102 9658368077 29.06.2024 Saturday

30.06.2024 SUNDAY

161 NATHUABAR KAPALI KAPALI AWC RURAL NONRES 8 25 22 47 10 8 18 9938011995 8280413837 01.07.2024 Monday

162 NATHUABAR TAKUATHENGA TAKUATHENGA AWC RURAL NONRES 8 18 15 33 10 7 17 9776579202 7381817993 01.07.2024 Monday

163 BAHADALAPUR SUANSAHI SUANSAHI S.S SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 6 8 108 116 8018275817 8280413741 02.07.2024 Tuesday

164
BAHADALAPU

R
SUANSAHI

KHANDITARA  

GOVT. H.S
SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 9 170 159 329 9861286181 8280413739 03.07.2024

Wednesda

y

165 RASULPUR KOLATHAL
KHETRAPAL 

GOVT.HS
SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 5 194 180 374 9937897184 8280413862 04.07.2024 Thursday

166 REFERRAL 05.07.2024 Friday

167
SAMANTARAP

UR
Attala pur Atalapur 4 AWC RURAL NONRES 22 18 12 30 9 6 15 9853280371 8280413867 06.07.2024 Saturday

168
SAMANTARAP

UR
Attala pur ATTALPUR 3 AWC RURAL NONRES 22 14 10 24 16 18 34 KUNMUN SAHU 9853280371 8280413867 06.07.2024 Saturday

169 07.07.2024 SUNDAY

170 BAHADALAPUR BILIPADA
BUDHI BHALUSUNI 

BIDYAPITHA
SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 7 53 27 80 9090818556 8280413740 08.07.2024 Monday

171 BAHADALAPUR ARADA ARADA P S 22 16 38 08.07.2024 Monday

172 BAHADALAPUR ARADA
NARAYAN 

CHANDRA UPS
14 9 23 08.07.2024 Monday

173 RASULPUR CHANDIPUR CHANDIPUR P.S SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 6 47 39 92 8908500626 8280413862 09.07.2024 Tuesday

174 RASULPUR CHANDIPUR CHANDIPUR UPS SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 6 18 27 45 9437270948 8280413862 09.07.2024 Tuesday

SUNDAY

REFFERALDAY

SUNDAY
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175 BAHADALAPUR RASULPUR
BANADURGA 

N.U.P.S
SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 5 80 61 141 7377234565 8280413856 10.07.2024

Wednesda

y

176 BADARAMPEI BHOTAKA
DAKHIN BHOTAKA 

G. P.S
SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 4 25 25 50 9937361092 8280413738 11.07.2024 Thursday

177 BADARAMPEI BHOTAKA
JAYADURGA GOVT 

PS,
SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 4 67 43 110 11.07.2024 Thursday

### REFERRAL 12.07.2024 Friday

179 SAMANTARAPUR Sadak pur   Sadak pur 1 AWC RURAL NONRES 22 15 15 30 8 7 15 9437717175 8280413869 13.07.2024 Saturday

180
SAMANTARAP

UR
Sadak pur   sadakpur 2 AWC RURAL NONRES 22 19 18 37 33 22 55 8763284513 8280413869 13.07.2024 Saturday

181 14.07.2024 SUNDAY

182 BAHADALAPUR ICHHAPUR
GOVT.UP 

,ICHHAPUR
SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 7 46 56 102 9090301902 8280413744 15.07.2024 Monday

183 BAHADALAPUR BILIPADA
BILIPADA 

GOVT.UPS
SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 7 75 48 123 15.07.2024 Monday

184 NATHUABAR NUAHAT
  GOVT.PS 

,NUAHAT 
SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 14 52 73 125 9937189101 8280413837 16.07.2024 TUESDAY

185 NATHUABAR NUAHAT NUAHAT U.P SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 14 44 37 81 8280413837 16.07.2024 TUESDAY

17.07.2024
Wednesda

y

187 NATHUABAR ADAMPUR BASULEI UPS SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 17 9 15 24 9937137494 8280413835 18.07.2024 Thursday

188 NATHUABAR KORAKARA
 GOVT.PS,  

KORKARA 
SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 12 27 29 56 9237437720 8280413835 18.07.2024 Thursday

19.07.2024 Friday

190 NATHUABAR NUAHATA NUAHATA 1 AWC RURAL NONRES 10 10 12 22 7 6 13 9938435342 8280413837 20.07.2024 Saturday

21.07.2024 SUNDAY

192 HARIPUR ORALI
SURYANARAYAN  

UPS
SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 7 61 56 117 937136764 8280413793 22.07.2024 Monday

193 HARIPUR ORALI S.N. HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 7 25 29 54 9438683540 8280413793 23.07.2024 TUESDAY

194 HARIPUR MUGAPAL
KHAIRABADPATNA 

P.SMUGU
SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 9 50 59 109 8280413788 24.07.2024

Wednesda

y

195 MUGPAL MUGAPAL
GOVT. HS 

,MUGUPAL 
SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 10 216 213 429 9937906450 8280413788 25.07.2024 Thursday

26.07.2024 Friday

196 NATHUABAR NUAHATA NUAHATA 2 AWC RURAL NONRES 10 25 20 45 20 10 30 7894217617 8280413837 27.07.2024 Saturday

197 NATHUABAR NUAHATA NUAHATA 3 AWC RURAL NONRES 10 20 15 35 10 9 19 27.07.2024 Saturday

28.07.2024 SUNDAY

198 NARSHINGPUR
SANAGOBINDAPU

R

GOVT.PS,SANAGOB

INDAPUR 
SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 11 11 17 28 9439205166 8280413846 29.07.2024 Monday

199 NARSHINGPUR GHOLAPUR
KANTABANIA 

P.S,GHOLAPUR
SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 15 11 17 28 8280413846 29.07.2024 Monday

200 MUGPAL Mugupal 
GOVT.PS , 

KHAIRABAD 
SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 8 28 36 64 8437824154 8280413791 30.07.2024 TUesday

201 NARSINGPUR Narsinghpur NARSINGPUR HS SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 12 98 70 16 8 9937108708 31.07.2024
Wednesda

y

202 NARSHINGPUR NARASINGHPUR
GOVT.PS, 

NARSINGHPUR 
SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 11 82 108 190 AUGUST 9937108708 8280413845 01.08.2024 Thursday

REFFERALDAY

SUNDAY

REFFERALDAY

HOLI DAY

SUNDAY
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203 REFERRAL 02.08.2024 Friday

204 NATHUABAR NATHUABARA NATHUABARA 4 AWC RURAL NONRES 8 12 8 20 8 7 15 7504803503 9556790333 03.08.2024 Saturday

205 NATHUABAR ADAMAPUR ADAMAPUR AWC RURAL NONRES 8 17 13 30 8 12 20 9668803163 8280413835 03.08.2024 Saturday

04.08.2024 SUNDAY

207 NARSHINGPUR NARASINGHPUR
GOVT.UPS, 

NARSINGHPUR 
SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 11 101 88 189 9937108708 8280414845 05.08.2024 Monday

208 SAMANTARAPUR ATALAPUR

MADARASA 

MAHAMADIA 

GAUSIA

SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 15 33 39 72 9937150763 8280413867 06.08.2024 Tuesday

209
SAMANTARAP

UR
GANESHPATANA

GOVT.PS,GANESH 

PATANA 
SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 15 31 18 49 9178669134 8280413869 06.08.2024 Tuesday

210 SAMANTARAPUR ATALAPUR
SRI GOPINATH JEW 

HS
SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 15 85 91 176 9437460359 8280413868 07.08.2024

Wednesda

y

211 SAMANTARAPUR ATALAPUR
SRI GOPINATH JEW 

UP
SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 15 14 14 28 9437460359 8280413868 07.08.2024

Wednesda

y

212
SAMANTARAP

UR
KULAGOAN

GOPINATHJEW 

NODAL
SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 16 140 168 308 9937264754 8380413868 08.08.2024 Thursday

213 REFERRAL 09.08.2024 Friday

214 NATHUABAR Bhagirathpur Bhagirathpur AWC RURAL NONRES 11 20 25 45 12 8 20 7504360810 8280413877 10.08.2024 Saturday

215 SUNDAY 11.08.2024 SUNDAY

216
SAMANTARAP

UR
SADAKPUR

SADAKPUR 

PROJECT UPS 
SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 16 80 84 164 7377657475 8280413867 12.08.2024 Monday

217 NARSHINGPUR SAMANTARAPUR
KHAGESWARI 

GOVT.UPS
SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 15 82 58 140 9439698279 8280413863 13.08.2024 Tuesday

218 SAMANTARAPUR SAMANTARAPUR
MAA KHAGESWARI 

BIDYA PITHA
SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 20 40 47 87 9938935449 8280413832 14.08.2024

Wednesda

y

219 HOLIDAY 15.08.2024 Thursday

220 REFERRAL 16.08.2024 Friday

221 KARJANGA RAJENDRAPUR
GANGADHARAPUR

GOVT.P.S
SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 12 25 26 51 9658378560 8280413813 17.08.2024 Saturday

222 SUNDAY 18.08.2024 SUNDAY

223 HOLIDAY 19.08.2024 Monday

224 KARJANGA KARAJANGA
HATASAHI 

KARJANGA NUPS
SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 11 136 123 259 9937913662 8280413815 20..08.2024 TUESDAY

225 REJENDRAPUR RAJENDRAPUR
 GOVT. 

PS,RAJENDRAPUR 
SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 12 53 53 106 7751971181 8280413815 21.08.2024

Wednesda

y

226 KARJANGA RAJENDRAPUR
ISHANESWAR HIGH 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 12 113 102 215 9438151811 8280413815 22.08.2024 Thursday

23.08.2024 Friday

227
PRATHAMAKH

ANDI
Berhampur Berhampur AWC RURAL NONRES 13 20 15 35 6 4 10 8596088515 8280413879 24.08.2024 Saturday

25.08.2024 SUNDAY

HOLIDAY 26.08.2024 Monday

REFFERALDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY
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230
PRATHAMAKH

ANDI
CHAKA GOPALPUR

GOPALPUR 

HINGULA VIDYA 

PITHA U.P

SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 13 9238695363 8280413853 27.08.2024

231
PRATHAMAKH

ANDI
CHAKA GOPALPUR

GOVT.PS,CHAKAG

OPALPUR.
SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 13 42 32 74 27.08.2024 Tuesday

232
PRATHAMAKH

ANDI
CHAKA GOPALPUR

GOVT.PS 

GOPALPUR 
SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 13 93 94 187 9937877991 8280413854 28.08.2024

Wednesda

y

233
PRATHAMAKH

ANDI
CHAKA GOPALPUR

HINGULA 

GOPALPANDA H.S
SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 13 153 185 338 9437888038 8280413853 29.08.2024 Thursday

234 REFERRAL 30.08.2024 Friday

235 SUKADEIPUR BARLANGI BARLANGI AWC RURAL NONRES 10 22 18 40 11 9 20 9556359678 8280413880 31.08.2024 Saturday

236 SUNDAY 01.09.2024 SUNDAY

237
PRATHAMAKHAN

DI
DAMODARPUR

ABHIRAM PARAM 

HANSA GOVT.UPS
SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 13 55 58 113 9937339118 9237021427 02.09.2024 Monday

238
PRATHAMAKH

ANDI
DAMODARPUR

ABHIRAM 

PARAMHANSA H S
SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 13 72 59 131 9938694502 9237021427 03.09.2024 TUESDAY

239 EKTALA EKATALA
MADHUBAN GOVT. 

HS 
SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 1 248 247 495 7684994173 8280413784 04.09.2024

Wednesda

y

240 HOLIDAY 05.09.2024 Thursday

241 REFERRAL 06.09.2024 Friday

242 HOLIDAY 07.09.2024 Saturday

243 SUNDAY 08.09.2024 SUNDAY

244 EKTALA GANDHAN DIPANCHAL H.S SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 5 58 57 115 9438044288 8280413783 09.09.2024 Monday

245 BADAKAINCHI GANDHAN
DWIPANCHALGOV

T.UPS
SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 3 47 59 106 9668530127 8280413783 10.09.2024 Tuesday

246 BADAKAINCHI BADAKAINCHI
GOPINATHPURGOV

T. P.S
SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 2 20 26 46 7682038270 8280413737 11.09.2024

Wednesda

y

247 BADAKAINCHI BADAKAINCHI
GOVT.UPSSKAINCH

ISASAN 
SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 5 32 28 60 9178380260 8280413732 12.09.2024 Thursday

248 REFERRAL 13.09.2024 Friday

249 SUKADEIPUR BAUNSANTA BAUNSANTA AWC RURAL NONRES 11 19 16 35 12 8 20 8908356008 8280413879 14.09.2024 Saturday

250 SUNDAY 15.09.2024 SUNDAY

251 HOLIDAY 16.09.2024 Monday

252 B.N.PUR TIKARAPADA
HINGULAGOVT.UP,

TIKARAPADA
SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 5 97 69 166 9778622133 9937887991 17.09.2024 Tuesday

253 B.N.PUR TIKARAPADA
MAA HINGULA 

HS,TIKARAPADA
SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 5 87 73 160 9778622133 9937887991 18.09.2024

Wednesda

y

254 B.N.PURBRAHMAN NARASINGHPUR
DIPANCHAL 

PANCHAYAT H.S
SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 3 63 76 139 8280413728 19.09.2024 Thursday

255 REFERRAL 20.09.2024 Friday

256 SUKADEIPUR SUKADEIPUR SUKADEIPUR AWC RURAL NONRES 11 10 5 15 10 8 18 9556160708 8280413878 21.09.2024 Saturday

257 SUNDAY 22.09.2024 SUNDAY

9
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258 B.N.PURBRAHMAN NARASINGHPUR

BRAMHMANA

 NARASINGH 

PROJECT U.P.S

SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 5 54 64 118 8280413728 23.09.2024 Monday

259 B.N.PUR MASURPUR
GOVT.PS 

,MASURPUR 
SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 5 22 26 48 7504480872 8280413730 24.09.2024 Tuesday

260 B.N.PUR PARIKAINCHI
 GOVT.PS 

,PARIKANCHI 
SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 6 15 13 28 8658790034 8280413729 24.09.2024 Tuesday

261 B.N.PUR KUJIBAR  GOVT.PS ,KUJIBAR SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 6 41 30 71 25.09.2024
Wednesda

y

262 B.N.PUR KUJIBAR
JAGULAI 

U.P,KUJIBAR
SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 6 22 13 35 25.09.2024

Wednesda

y

263 BADAKAINCHI BADAKAINCHI MADHUBANA P.S SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 1 13 38 51 9861276096 9938076465 26.09.2024 Thursday

264 BADAKAINCHI BADAKAINCHI
HINGULA 

U.P,BADAKAINCHI
SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 3 20 23 43 9937966234 8280413733 26.09.2024 Thursday

265 REFERRAL 27.09.2024 Friday

266 SUKADEIPUR MANAPUR MANAPUR AWC RURAL NONRES 11 25 20 45 20 15 35 9658784603 8280413878 28.09.2024 Saturday

267 SUNDAY 29.09.2024 SUNDAY

268 BADAKAINCHI BADAKAINCHI
PANCHAYAT 

UP,GOPINATHPUR
SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 2 24 21 45 30.09.2024 Monday

269 BADAKAINCHI GORDHA
RADHAGOBINDA 

U.P
SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 3 12 14 26 9937850964 8280413735 01.10.2024 Tuesday

270 BADAKAINCHI GORDHA
GORDHA  

GOVT.P.S.
SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 3 25 37 61 01.10.2024 Tuesday

271 HOLIDAY 02.10.2024
Wednesda

y

272
PRATHAMAKH

ANDI
PRATHAMAKHANDI

GOVT.UPSPRATHA

MAKHND.
SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 15 115 114 229 03.10.2024 THURSDAY

273 REFERRAL 04.10.2024 FRIDAY

274 MIRZAPUR DIHAKURANSH DIHAKURANSH 1 AWC RURAL NONRES 4 24 26 50 38 26 64 8763525390 8280413831 05.10.2024 Saturday

275 MIRZAPUR DIHAKURANSH DHIAKURANSH 2 AWC RURAL NONRES 4 20 18 38 13 11 24 8763525390 8280413831 05.10.2024 Saturday

276 SUNDAY 06.10.2024 SUNDAY

277 EKTALA EKATALA GOVT.PS EKTALA SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 3 27 19 46 07.10.2024 MONDAY

278 EKTALA EKATALA
KHARASROTA 

GOVT. UPS
SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 3 6 6 12 9438044288 9938076465 07.10.2024 MONDAY

279 REFERRAL

280 MIRZAPUR SADANANDAPUR SADANANDAPUR 1 AWC RURAL NONRES 4 25 15 40 11 11 22 7504855460 8280413833 08.10.2024 Tuesday

281 MIRZAPUR SADANANDAPUR SADANANDAPUR 2 AWC RURAL NONRES 4 10 8 18 10 8 18 7504855460 8280413833 08.10.2024 Tuesday

282 MIRZAPUR MIRZAPUR MIRZAPUR 1 AWC RURAL NONRES 4 10 9 19 7 11 18 8658031850 8280413828 09.10.2024
Wednesda

y

283 MIRZAPUR MIRZAPUR MIRZAPUR 3 AWC RURAL NONRES 4 11 11 22 12 7 19 9937356534 8280413829 09.10.2024
Wednesda

y

284 MIRZAPUR MIRZAPUR MIRZAPUR 2 AWC RURAL NONRES 4 13 6 19 12 18 30 7749831652 8280413829 09.10.2024
Wednesda

y

10
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285 HOLIDAY 10.10.2024 Thursday

286 HOLIDAY 11.10.2024 Friday

287 HOLIDAY 12.10.2024 Saturday

288 HOLIDAY 13.10.2024 SUNDAY

289 RAHAMBA RAHAMBA RAHAMBA 1 AWC RURAL NONRES 4 8 8 16 8 10 18 YASHNAMAYI RATH 9938649030 8280413832 14.10.2024 Monday

290 RAHAMBA RAHAMBA RAHAMBA 2 AWC RURAL NONRES 4 6 12 18 9 13 22 SUCHISMITA MOHANTY 7377694470 8736525390 14.10.2024 Monday

291 EKATALA GARUALA GARUALA AWC RURAL NONRES 3 17 8 25 14 13 27 8895284141 8280413782 15.10.2024 Tuesday

292 EKATALA GARUALA GARUALA N.PUR AWC RURAL NONRES 3 5 5 10 4 9 13 8763377856 8280413782 15.10.2024 Tuesday

293 HOLIDAY 16.10.2024
Wednesda

y

294 EKATALA GANDHANA GANDHANA AWC RURAL NONRES 3 35 30 65 20 13 33 9853556780 8280413783 17.10.2024 Thursday

295 REFERRAL 18.10.2024 Friday

296 EKATALA EKATALA EKATALA AWC RURAL NONRES 7 18 22 40 12 8 20 9937705702 9938076465 19.10.2024 Saturday

297 EKTALA EKTALA BILISASN AWC RURAL NONRES 3 10 18 28 6 6 12 NIRUPAMA MALIK 8763107596 8280413782 19.10.2024 Saturday

298 SUNDAY 20.10.2024 SUNDAY

299
BAHADALAPU

R
KAMARPAL KAMARPAL P.S SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 18 26 34 60 9937140588 8280413747 21.10.2024 Monday

300
BAHADALAPU

R
KEUTA LAGUAN

GOVT.UP 

KEUTANAGUAN
SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 17 46 56 102 9938193606 8280413849 21.10.2024 Monday

301 BAHADALAPUR PARIDABAD
PARIDABAD 

GOVT.UPS
SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 24 44 47 91 9853581512 8280413849 22.10.2024 Tuesday

302 EKATALA D.EKATALA D.EKATALA AWC RURAL NONRES 3 12 13 25 8 7 15 9668359925 9090579167 23.10.2024
Wednesda

y

303 EKATALA BANTARA BANTARA 1 AWC RURAL NONRES 3 20 20 40 10 10 20 7894736212 8280413784 24.10.2024 Thursday

304 EKATALA BANTARA BANTARA 2 AWC RURAL NONRES 3 20 16 36 7 7 14 9237427290 8280413784 24.10/.2024 Thursday

305 EKTALA BANTARA BANTARA PS SCHO RURAL NONRES 3 30 30 60 24.10.2024 Thursday

306 REFERRAL 25.10.2024 Friday

307 BADAKAINCHI BADAKAINCHI BADAKAINCHI 1 AWC RURAL NONRES 2 17 9 26 15 15 30 8763531459 8280413732 26.10.2024 Saturday

308 BADAKAINCHI GORDHA GORDHA AWC RURAL NONRES 2 17 15 32 8 12 20 7873793105 8280413735 26.10.2024 Saturday

27.10.2024 SUNDAY

309 BADAKAICHI BADAKAINCHI BADAKAINCHI 2 AWC RURAL NONRES 2 26 24 50 17 15 32 9439497432 8280413732 28.10.2024 Monday

310 BADAKAICHI BADAKAINCHI BADAKAINCHI 3 AWC RURAL NONRES 2 32 28 60 13 11 24 9237062825 8280413733 28.10.2024 Monday

311 BADAKAICHI NAUPAL NAUPAL AWC RURAL NONRES 2 33 27 60 13 12 25 9937744788 8280413734 29.10.2024 Tuesday

312 BADAKAICHI BEDAMATI BEDAMATI AWC RURAL NONRES 3 11 7 18 6 6 12 9439205104 8280413732 29.10.2024 Tuesday

313 BADAKAICHI GOPINATHAPUR GOPINATHAPUR 1 AWC RURAL NONRES 2 26 29 55 36 20 56 9583851554 8280413737 30.10.2024
Wednesda

y

314 BADAKAICHI GOPINATHAPUR GOPINATHAPUR 2 AWC RURAL NONRES 2 3 10 13 11 6 17 9853219005 8280413737 30.10.2024
Wednesda

y

SUNDAY

11
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315 BADAKAICHI GOPINATHAPUR BALI SAHI AWC RURAL NONRES 2 7 8 15 10 7 17 9853219005 8280413737 30.10.2024
Wednesda

y

316 HOLIDAY 31.10.2024 Thursday

01.11.2024 Friday

318 B.N.PUR Kujibar KUJIBER 1 AWC RURAL NONRES 12 26 34 60 18 12 30 8895163847 8280413731 02.11.2024 Saturday

319 B.N.PUR Kujibar KUJIBER 2 AWC RURAL NONRES 12 13 12 25 6 5 11 9238249125 8280413731 02.11.2024 Saturday

03.11.2024 SUNDAY

321 B.N.PUR Tikarpada Tikarpada 1 AWC RURAL NONRES 12 18 13 33 9 8 17 9668228696 9937887991 04.11.2024 Monday

322 B.N.PUR Tikarpada Tikarapada 2 AWC RURAL NONRES 12 22 21 43 10 8 18 9556731796 9937887991 04.11.2024 Monday

323 B N PUR DARKUNDI DARKUNDI AWC RURAL NONRES 6 13 11 24 6 5 11 9439620587 8280413730 05.11.2024 Tuesday

324 B N PUR MASURPUR MASURPUR AWC RURAL NONRES 5 20 16 36 9 7 16 9439971309 8280413730 05.11.2024 Tuesday

325 B N PUR TULASIPUR TULASIPUR AWC RURAL NONRES 5 16 16 32 7 6 13 9556145247 8280413728 06.11.2024
Wednesda

y

326 B N PUR PARIKAINCHI PARIKAINCHI AWC RURAL NONRES 5 22 17 39 24 14 38 9938004536 8280413732 06.11.2024
Wednesda

y

327 B N PUR B.N.PUR B.N.PUR AWC RURAL NONRES 6 18 15 33 8 6 14 8895449654 8280413728 07.11.2024 Thursday

328 REFERRAL 08.11.2024 Friday

329 BADARAMPEI SUANSAHI SUANSAHI 1 AWC RURAL NONRES 5 20 25 45 15 15 30 SANJUBALA MALIK 9556407696 8280413741 09.11.2024 Saturday

330 BADARAMPEI SUANSAHI SUANSAHI 2 AWC RURAL NONRES 5 20 25 45 17 13 30 9238559633 8280413739 09.11.2024 Saturday

331 SUNDAY 10.11.2024 SUNDAY

332 BADARAMPEI GOUDASAHI GOUDASAHI AWC RURAL NONRES 6 4 8 12 5 4 9 8908182340 8280413744 11.11.2024 Monday

333 BADARAMPEI UTTARBHOTAKA UTTARBHOTAKA AWC RURAL NONRES 6 25 18 43 10 12 22 SUMITRA BIHARI 9938879744 8280413743 11.11.2024 Monday

334 BADARAMPEI DAKHINABHOTAKA
DAKHINABHOTAK

A
AWC RURAL NONRES 7 30 28 58 22 20 42 9938965460 8280413738 12.11.2024 Tuesday

335 BADARAMPEI SERAPUR SERAPUR AWC RURAL NONRES 7 8 6 14 9 11 20 9937374836 8280413744 13.11.2024
Wednesda

y

336 BADARAMPEI ICHAPUR ICHAPUR AWC RURAL NONRES 7 9 14 23 18 8 26 9178175311 8280413744 13.11.2024
Wednesda

y

337 BADARAMPEI BILIPADA BILIPADA AWC RURAL NONRES 8 15 22 37 21 20 41 9439796513 8280413744 14.11.2024 Thursday

338 BADARAMPEI ARADA ARADA AWC RURAL NONRES 4 16 14 30 10 8 18 9237336888 8280413742 14.11.2024 Thursday

15.11.2024 Friday

339 RASULPUR RASULPUR RASULPUR 1 AWC RURAL NONRES 6 17 13 30 7 6 13 9937666356 8280413856 16.11.2024 Saturday

340 RASULPUR RASULPUR RASULPUR 2 AWC RURAL NONRES 6 13 10 23 13 14 27 9178438232 8280413856 16.11.2024 Saturday

341 SUNDAY 17.11.2024 SUNDAY

342 RASULPUR KHOSALPUR KHOSAL PUR 1 AWC RURAL NONRES 6 16 10 26 8 7 15 9090336770 8280413857 18.11.2024 Monday

343 RASULPUR KHOSALPUR KHOSAL PUR 2 AWC RURAL NONRES 6 17 18 35 9 6 15 8457869202 8280413857 18.11.2024 Monday

344 RASULPUR KOLATHAL KOLATHAL 1 AWC RURAL NONRES 4 24 16 40 10 5 15 9937198200 8280413862 19.11.2024 Tuesday

345 RASULPUR KOLATHAL KOLATHAL 2 AWC RURAL NONRES 4 18 17 35 8 6 14 9237324332 8280413862 19.11.2024 Tuesday

REFFERALDAY

SUNDAY

REFERRAL

12



Mal

e

Fem

ale

Tot

al

Mal

e

Fem

ale

Tot

al
Male

Fem

ale

Tota

l

Categor

y of 

School 

(Rural/ 

Urban)

Category 

of School 

(Res./ 

Non-Res.)

Distanc

e from 

assigne

d HQ of 

MHT 

(K.M.)

D
A

YName of 

the SC

V
is

it
 d

at
e

Children (0-3) 

Years

Children (3-6) 

Years

Children (6-

18)Years

Name of (HM/ 

AWW)

Mobile No. 

of (HM/ 

AWW)

Contact 

No of 

ASHA

Sl. 

No

.

Name of the 

Village

Name of the 

Institution

School/ 

AWC

346 RASULPUR
SANATRILOCHAN 

PUR

SANATRILOCHAN 

PUR
AWC RURAL NONRES 8 18 21 39 19 13 32 9777211783 8280413859 20.11.2024

Wednesda

y

347 RASULPUR JALESWAR PUR JALESWAR PUR AWC RURAL NONRES 8 16 12 28 18 17 35 9658296970 8289413858 20.11.2024
Wednesda

y

348 RASULPUR JALESWAR PUR J.R.G.GOVT.UPS SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 2 49 45 94 9178099979 8280413784 21.11.202 Thursday

349 REFERRAL 22.11.2024 Friday

350 NARSHINGPUR Khairabad Khairabad AWC RURAL NONRES 8 13 11 24 18 9 27 7504741554 8280413847 23.11.2024 Saturday

351 24.11.2024 SUNDAY

352 HARIPUR Gurusahi GURUSAHI AWC RURAL NONRES 6 7 4 11 10 6 16 ASHALATA SWAIN 8763982814 8280413789 25.11.2024 Monday

353 HARIPUR Mugupal MUGUPAL 1 AWC RURAL NONRES 6 28 25 53 15 14 29 SAROJINI MALIK 9853670522 8280413788 26.11.2024 Tuesday

354 HARIPUR Baransa 
BARANSH  GOVT. 

P.S.
SCHO RURAL NONRES 6 21 21 42 27.11.2024

Wednesda

y

355 HARIPUR Baransa Baransa AWC RURAL NONRES 6 13 12 25 11 12 23 PRATIMA NAYAK 8763299461 82804137910 27.11.2024
Wednesda

y

356 HARIPUR HARIPUR HARIPUR PS SCHO RURAL NONRES 12 72 64 136 28.11.2024 Thursday

357 HARIPUR HARIPUR HARIPUR UPS SCHO RURAL NONRES 12 33 23 56 28.11.2024 Thursday

358 REFERRAL 29.11.2024 Friday

359 HARIPUR Badaniranjan pur
BADANIRANJANPU

R
AWC RURAL NONRES 6 9 6 15 8 8 16 SASMITA SAHU 9658174686 8280413791 30.11.2024 Saturday

360 SUNDAY 01.12.2024 SUNDAY

361 HARIPUR Sarangapur SARANGAPUR AWC RURAL NONRES 12 18 14 32 12 14 26 MAMATA ROUT 9090196834 8280413797 02.12.2024 Monday

362 HARIPUR Ganabag GANABAG AWC RURAL NONRES 6 9 7 16 8 14 22 MANJULATA SAHU 9937588989 9937588989 03.12.2024 Tuesday

363 MUGPAL GARIPUR GARIPUR AWC RURAL NONRES 10 13 8 21 12 7 19 SUJATA SAHU 9439150506 04.12.2024
Wednesda

y

364 HARIPUR Mugupal  MUGUPAL 2 AWC RURAL NONRES 6 21 18 39 19 15 34 SALILA SWAIN 9853600574 8280413789 05.12.2024 Thursday

365 REFERRAL 06.12.2024 Friday

366 NARSINGHPUR Badagobind pur Badagobind pur AWC RURAL NONRES 8 9 12 21 8 5 13 SASMITA JENA 8908227064 8280413847 07.12.2024 Saturday

367 08.12.2024 SUNDAY

368 HARIPUR Mugupal 
SARANGAPUR 

UGME
SCHO RURAL NONRES 8 71 82 153 09.12.2024 Monday

369 HARIPUR Hari pur HARIPUR 1 AWC RURAL NONRES 10 34 28 62 18 15 33 RAMADEBI SAMAL 9777872408 8280413786 10.12.2024 Tuesday

370 HARIPUR Hari pur HARIPUR 2 AWC RURAL NONRES 10 31 34 65 16 18 34 MALATILATA SAHU 9237133511 8280413787 11.12.2024
Wednesda

y

371 HARIPUR Hari pur HARIPUR 3 AWC RURAL NONRES 12.12.2024 Thursday

372 REFERRAL 13.12.2024 Friday

373
SAMANTARAP

UR
Attala pur Attala pur 1 AWC RURAL NONRES 22 25 30 55 18 17 35 9853920341 8280413867 14.12.2024 Saturday

374 SUNDAY 15,12.2024 SUNDAY

375 SAMANTARAPUR Attala pur ATALAPUR 2 AWC RURAL NONRES 22 19 24 43 20 28 48 9853578939 8280413867 16.12.2024 Monday

376
SAMANTARAP

UR
Attala pur Atalapur 3 AWC RURAL NONRES 22 14 10 24 16 18 34 9853280371 8280413867 17.12.2024 Tuesday

377
SAMANTARAP

UR
Attala pur Atalapur 4 AWC RURAL NONRES 22 18 12 30 9 6 15 9853280371 8280413867 18.12.2024

Wednesda

y 13
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378 BAHADALAPUR SARIFABAD
CHANDIMATA 

GOVT. U.P
SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 19 50 65 115 8895296465 8280413746 19.12.2024 Thursday

379
BAHADALAPU

R
SARIFABAD

G.P.D HIGH 

SCHOOL
SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 19 35 36 71 9937825549 8280413746 19.12.2024 Thursday

380 REFERRAL 20.12.29024 Friday

381 SAMANTARAPUR Sadak pur   Sadak pur 1 AWC RURAL NONRES 22 15 15 30 8 7 15 9437717175 8280413869 21.12.2024 Saturday

382
SAMANTARAP

UR
Sadak pur   sadakpur 2 AWC RURAL NONRES 22 19 18 37 33 22 55 8763284513 8280413869 21.12.2024 Saturday

383 SUNDAY 22.12.2024 SUNDAY

384
BAHADALAPU

R
BAHADALAPUR

MAHAMMADPUR 

P.S.
SCHO RURAL NONRES 65 58 123 23.12.2024 Monday

385 KARJANGA RAJENDRAPUR RAJENDRAPUR 1 AWC RURAL NONRES 10 31 27 58 18 17 35 9556794250 8280413815 24.12.2024 Tuesday

386 HOLIDAY 25.12.2024
Wednesda

y

387 KARJANGA RAJENDRAPUR RAJENDRAPUR 2 AWC RURAL NONRES 10 10 9 19 4 5 9 9178555788 8280413815 26.12.2024 Thursday

388 KARJANGA DIALKHANDI DIALKHANDI AWC RURAL NONRES 10 18 20 38 18 12 30 9861748237 8280413815 26.12.2024 Thursday

27.12.29024 Friday

389 KARJANGA KARAJANGA KARAJANGA AWC RURAL NONRES 10 18 17 35 12 8 20 8895779450 8280413812 28.12.2024 Saturday

29.12.2024 SUNDAY

390 KARJANGA HATASAHI HATASAHI 1 AWC RURAL NONRES 10 13 18 31 23 16 39 JAYANTI SETHY 8984141849 8280413815 30.12.2024 Monday

391 KARJANGA HATASAHI HATASAHI 2 AWC RURAL NONRES 10 18 16 34 11 10 21 MAMINA BARIK 8984141849 8280413815 30.12.2024 Monday

392
PRATHAMAKH

ANDI
PRATHAMA
KHANDI 

PRATHAMAKHAND

I I
AWC RURAL NONRES 13 25 25 50 18 20 38 9439164353 8280413748 31.12.2024 Tuesday

393
PRATHAMAKH

ANDI
PRATHAMAKHANDI

PRATHAMAKHAND

I 2
AWC RURAL NONRES 13 12 13 25 10 10 20 9692458594 8280413851 01.01.2025

Wednesda

y

394PRATHAMAKHANDIPRATHAMA
KHANDI 
PRATHAMAKHAND

I 3 
AWC RURAL NONRES 13 16 13 29 21 7 28 9439164353 8280413852 02.01.2025 Thursday

395 REFERRAL 03.01.2025 Friday

396PRATHAMAKHANDIPRATHAMA
KHANDI 
PRATHAMAKHAND

I 4
AWC RURAL NONRES 13 18 20 38 13 9 22 9439164353 8280413852 04.01.2025 Saturday

397 SUNDAY 05.01.2025 SUNDAY

398
PRATHAMAKH

ANDI
PRATHAMAKHANDI

PRATHAMAKHAND

I 5
AWC RURAL NONRES 13 17 13 30 9 8 17 SWARNAMANJARI SAHU 8594979665 8280413851 06.01.2025 Monday

399PRATHAMAKHANDIPRATHAMA
KHANDI 
PRATHAMAKHAND

I 6
AWC RURAL NONRES 13 7 10 17 7 10 17 9439164353 8280413852 07.01.2025 Tuesday

400
PRATHAMAKH

ANDI
PRATHAMAKHANDI

PRATHAMAKHAND

I 7
AWC RURAL NONRES 13 17 13 30 9 8 17 SWARNAMANJARI SAHU 8594979665 8280413851 08.01.2025

Wednesda

y

401PRATHAMAKHANDIPRATHAMA
KHANDI 
PRATHAMAKHAND

I 8
AWC RURAL NONRES 13 21 35 56 16 19 35 9439164353 8280413852 09.01.2025 Thursday

402 10.01.2025 Friday

403
PRATHAMAKH

ANDI
KHORDHA SAHI KHORDA SAHI AWC RURAL NONRES 13 11 5 16 9 6 15 JAYANTI DAS 9178664684 8280413853 11.01.2025 Saturday

404 SUNDAY 12.01.2025 SUNDAY

405
PRATHAMAKH

ANDI
CHAKA GOPALPUR CHAKA GOPALPUR AWC RURAL NONRES 13 10 9 19 8 7 15 JAYANTI DAS 9178664684 8280413853 13.01.2025 Monday

REFFERALDAY

SUNDAY

14
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406
PRATHAMAKH

ANDI
SADAMBA SADAMBA AWC RURAL NONRES 13 11 13 24 15 8 23 9778905302 8280413854 13.01.2025 Monday

407
PRATHAMAKH

ANDI
PATISAHI PATISAHI AWC RURAL NONRES 13 11 10 21 7 8 15 9437269846 8280413854 13.01.2025 Monday

408 HOLIDAY 14.01.2025 Tuesday

409
PRATHAMAKH

ANDI
DAMODARPUR DAMODARPUR AWC RURAL NONRES 13 16 8 24 7 14 21 MINATI NAYAK 9178783659 9237021427 15.01.2025

Wednesda

y

410
PRATHAMAKH

ANDI
KULAKURANSH KULAKURANSH AWC RURAL NONRES 13 20 34 22 15 37 13 9237160210 9237021427 15.01.2025

Wednesda

y

411 MAHAMMADP Mahammad pur Mahammad pur AWC RURAL NONRES 6 23 17 40 16 14 30 PRAVATI SAHU 9777886382 8280413749 16.01.2025 Thursday

412 REFERRAL 17.01.20265 Friday

413
BAHADALAPU

R
KEUTANAGUAN KEUTANAGUAN AWC RURAL NONRES 6 20 25 45 18 17 35 9937194742 8280413849 18.01.2025 Saturday

414 SUNDAY 19.01.2025 SUNDAY

415 BAHADALAPUR Bahadala pur Bahadala pur AWC RURAL NONRES 6 6 12 18 15 18 33 9438705716 9238994775 20.01.2025 Monday

416 BAHADALAPUR Sarifabad Sarifabad AWC RURAL NONRES 6 21 15 36 14 13 27 9090774982 8280413746 21.01.2025 Tuesday

417 BAHADALAPUR Paridabad Paridabad 1 AWC RURAL NONRES 6 30 25 55 18 17 35 9437886924 8280413749 22.01.2025
Wednesda

y

418 BAHADALAPUR Paridabad Paridabad 2 AWC RURAL NONRES 6 30 25 55 18 17 35 9437886924 8280413749 22.01.2025
Wednesda

y

419 HOLIDAY 23.01.2025 Thursday

420 REFERRAL 24.01.2025 Friday

421 HARIPUR Orali ORALI AWC RURAL NONRES 6 10 18 28 11 14 25 MINATI SAMAL 9658545805 8280413793 25.01.2025 saturday

422 SUNDAY 26.01.2025 SUNDAY

423
SAMANTARAP

UR
Samantara pur Samantara pur 1 AWC RURAL NONRES 20 13 12 25 8 6 14 9658528487 8280413864 28.01.2025 Tuesday

424
SAMANTARAP

UR
Maharanasahi Maharanasahi AWC RURAL NONRES 20 20 13 33 9 8 17 9178549047 8280413864 28.01.2025 Tuesday

425
SAMANTARAP

UR
Balikuda Balikuda AWC RURAL NONRES 20 9 10 19 9 5 13 9853216128 8280413864 28.01.2025 Tuesday

426
SAMANTARAP

UR
Samantara pur Samantara pur 2 AWC RURAL NONRES 20 12 6 18 14 4 18 9938480482 8280413863 29.01.2025

Wednesda

y

427
SAMANTARAP

UR
Samantara pur DALEISAHI AWC RURAL NONRES 20 10 10 20 15 2 17 9938480482 8280413863 29.01.2025

Wednesda

y

428
SAMANTARAP

UR
Kulugain Kulugaon 1 AWC RURAL NONRES 20 7 7 14 19 18 37 8763673866 8280413868 30.01.2025 Thursday

429 REFERRAL 31.01.2025 Friday

430
SAMANTARAP

UR
Kulugaon  Kuligaon  2 AWC RURAL NONRES 20 18 12 30 14 11 25 01.02.2025 Saturday

431 HOLIDAY 02.02.2025 SUNDAY

432 SUNDAY 03.02.2025 Monday

433 HARIPUR Sana Orali SANAORALI AWC RURAL NONRES 6 29 18 47 14 21 35 RANJITA SAHU 8280321373 8280413793 04.02.2025 Tuesday

434 NARSINGHPUR Sanagobind pur Sanagobind pur AWC RURAL NONRES 10 18 17 35 10 13 23 NIRUPAMA DAS 9178683515 8280413846 05.02.2025
Wednesda

y

435 NARSINGHPUR Ghalo pur Ghalo pur AWC RURAL NONRES 8 7 8 15 13 6 19 PRIYANKA KAR 8018105952 8280413846 06.02.2025 Thursday

436 REFERRAL 07.02.2025 Friday 15
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437 NARSINGHPUR Narsinghpur Narsinghpur 6 AWC RURAL NONRES 10 22 8 30 9 5 14 BHARATI MISHRA 9040693912 8280413844 08.02.2025 Saturday

438 SUNDAY 09.02.2025 SUNDAY

439 KUAKHIA KUAKHIA HITEC COLLEGE C0LLEGE RURAL RES 6 85 65 150 10.02.2025 Monday

440 NARSINGHPUR Narsinghpur Narsinghpur 1 AWC RURAL NONRES 6 11 10 21 9 12 21 8658978865 8280423845 11.02.2025 Tuesday

441 NARSINGHPUR Narsinghpur Narsinghpur 2 AWC RURAL NONRES 6 10 6 16 11 6 17 9437631345 8280413845 12.02.2025
Wednesda

y

442 NARSHINGPUR Narsinghpur Narsinghpur 3 AWC RURAL NONRES 11 23 18 41 24 22 46 7504199974 8280413845 13.02.2025 Thursday

443 REFERRAL 14.02.2025 Friday

445 NARSHINGPUR Narsinghpur Narsinghpur 4 AWC RURAL NONRES 11 19 7 26 9 14 23 9438693778 8280413845 15.02.2025 Saturday

446 SUNDAY 16.02.2025 SUNDAY

447 NARSINGHPUR Narsinghpur Narsinghpur 5 AWC RURAL NONRES 10 13 11 24 12 17 29 JAYANTI SAHU 7377586211 8280413845 17.02.2025 Monday

448 NATHUABAR NATHUABAR NATHUABAR P.S. SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 8 52 62 114 18.02.2024 Tuesday

449 NATHUABAR NATHUABAR NATHUABAR UPS. SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 8 21 27 48 18.02.2024 Tuesday

450 BADAKAINCHI BADAKAINCHI BADAKAINCHI PS SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 5 44 66 110 19.02.2025
Wednesda

y

451 HARIPUR Mugupal GOVT.PS MUGUPAL SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 10 28 29 57 20.02.2025 Thursday

452 REFERRAL 21.02.2025 Friday

453 NATHUABAR Jabara JABARA 1 AWC RURAL NONRES 8 33 21 54 14 12 26 BILASINI SAHU 9658252885 8280413836 22.02.2025 Saturday

454 SUNDAY 23.02.2025 SUNDAY

455 HARIPUR MUGUPAL
KHAIRABADPATNA 

.G.UPS
SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 10 50 50 109 24.02.2025 Monday

456 HARIPUR MUGUPAL
MAHAMMADPUR 

P.S.
SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 10 27 25 52 25.02.2025 Tuesday

457 HOLIDAY 26.02.2025
Wednesda

y

458 HARIPUR MUGUPAL
BADANIRANJANPU

R.G.PS.
SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 10 15 14 29 27.02.2025 Thursday

459 REFERRAL 28.02.2025 Friday

460 NATHUABAR Jabara JABARA 2 AWC RURAL NONRES 11 35 30 65 30 20 50 9668683049 9853476843 01.03.2025 Saturday

461 JABARA Jabara JABARA 3 AWC RURAL NONRES 11 26 24 50 15 12 27 Priyambada pal 9338574122 9853476843 01.03.2025 Saturday

462 SUNDAY 02.03.2025 SUNDAY

463 NATHUABAR Jabara JABARA 4 AWC RURAL NONRES 11 13 15 28 12 15 27 7504185238 9853476843 03.03.2025 Monday

464 NATHUABAR Jabara JABARA 5 AWC RURAL NONRES 11 16 9 25 10 7 17 9853861603 9853476843 03.03.2025 Monday

465 BADAKAINCHI BADAKAINCHI
PANCHAYAT 

HS,BADAKAIN
SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 4 70 63 133 04.03.2025 TUESDAY

466 HOLIDAY 05.03.2025
Wednesda

y
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467 RASULPUR KHOSALPUR R.G.J.GOVT.P UPS. SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 5 41 31 72 06.03.2025 Thursday

468 REFERRAL 07.03.2025 Friday

469 NATHUABAR Jabara SIALIA AWC RURAL NONRES 11 18 17 35 9 6 15 9178438234 9178438235 08.03.2025 Saturday

470 SUNDAY 09.03.2025 SUNDAY

471 NATHUABAR NATHUABARA NATHUABARA 1 AWC RURAL NONRES 8 30 25 55 20 15 35 9658056601 9556790333 10.03.2025 Monday

472 NATHUABAR NATHUABARA NATHUABARA 2 AWC RURAL NONRES 8 22 18 40 19 16 35 9853777600 9556790333 10.03.2025 Monday

473 MADHUBAN MADHUBAN
SARASWATI 

SISHUMANDIR
SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 4 110 90 200 9438111164 8280413732 11.03.2025 Tuesday

474 MADHUPUR KALAN
ODISHA ADARSHA 

VIDALYA
SCHOOL RURAL NONRES 8 60 100 160 12.03.2025

Wednesda

y

475 HOLIDAY 13.03.2025 Thursday

476 HOLIDAY 14.03.2025 Friday

477 MADHUBAN MADHUBAN MADHUBAN COLLEGE COLLEGE RURAL NONRES 4 359 488 847 prasanta ghadai 8280413732 15.03.2025 Saturday

478 SUNDAY 16.03.2025 SUNDAY

479 NATHUABAR NATHUABARA NATHUABARA 3 AWC RURAL NONRES 8 12 8 20 8 7 15 7504803503 9556790333 17.03.2025 Monday

480 NATHUABAR NATHUABARA NATHUABARA 4 AWC RURAL NONRES 8 12 8 20 8 7 15 7504803503 9556790333 17.03.2025 Monday

481 NATHUABAR NAGUANA NAGUANA  1 AWC RURAL NONRES 8 25 30 55 20 15 35 9438205102 9658368077 18.03.2025 Tuesday

482 NATHUABAR NAGUANA NAGUANA  2 AWC RURAL NONRES 8 25 30 55 20 15 35 9438205102 9658368077 18.03.2025 Tuesday

483 HARIPUR MUGUPAL
MUGUPAL 

COLLEGE

COLLEG

E
RURAL NONRES 9 323 351 674 19.03.2025

Wednesda

y

484 NATHUABAR KAPALI KAPALI AWC RURAL NONRES 8 25 22 47 10 5 15 9938011995 8280413837 20.03.2025 Thursday

485 NATHUABAR TAKUATHENGA TAKUATHENGA AWC RURAL NONRES 8 15 15 30 10 5 15 9776579202 7381817993 20.03.2025 Thursday

486 REFERRAL 21.03.2025 Friday

487 NATHUABAR ADAMAPUR ADAMAPUR AWC RURAL NONRES 8 17 13 30 8 12 20 9668803163 8280413835 22.03.2025 Saturday

488 SUNDAY 23.03.2025 SUNDAY

489 NATHUABAR NUAHATA NUAHATA 1 AWC RURAL NONRES 10 30 25 55 18 17 35 9938435342 8280413837 24.03.2025 Monday

490 NATHUABAR NUAHATA NUAHATA 2 AWC RURAL NONRES 8 20 15 35 10 9 19 7894217617 8280413837 24.03.2025 Monday

491 NATHUABAR NUAHATA NUAHATA 3 AWC RURAL NONRES 8 20 15 35 10 9 19 7894217617 8280413837 25.03.2025 Tuesday

492 SUKADEIPUR SUKADEIPUR SUKADEIPUR AWC RURAL NONRES 11 10 5 15 10 8 18 9556160708 8280413878 26.03.2025
Wednesda

y

493 SUKADEIPUR MANAPUR MANAPUR AWC RURAL NONRES 11 25 20 45 20 15 35 9658784603 8280413878 26.03.2025
Wednesda

y

494
PRATHAMAKH

ANDI
Berhampur Berhampur AWC RURAL NONRES 13 20 15 35 6 4 10 8596088515 8280413879 27.03.2025 Thursday

495 NATHUABAR Bhagirathpur Bhagirathpur AWC RURAL NONRES 11 20 25 45 12 8 20 7504360810 8280413877 27.03.2025 Thursday

496 REFERRAL 28.03.2025 Friday

497 SUKADEIPUR BARLANGI BARLANGI AWC RURAL NONRES 10 22 18 40 11 9 20 9556359678 8280413835 29.03.2025 Saturday
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498 SUKADEIPUR BAUNSANTA BAUNSANTA AWC RURAL NONRES 11 19 16 35 12 8 20 8908356008 8280413879 29.03.2025 Saturday

499 SUNDAY 30.03.2025 SUNDAY

500 HOLIDAY 31.03.2025 MONDAY
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